Kirk Fordice Arena - Cinch RSNC (Jackson, MS) - 02/19/2026
Fri #10 Masters HC - 36 teams

Total
Time
91.43
91.43
95.61
95.61
115.91
115.91
114.18
114.18
112.69
112.69
59.88
59.88
59.63
59.63
58.37
58.37

Placing
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Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
14
14
10
10

9
9
8
8

Last Name

Hilborn
Weatherford
Mynatt
Schiffner
Sullivan
Weatherford
Clayton
Gonzalez
Jackson
Sullivan
Gonzalez
Schiffner
Jackson
Schiffner
Baumgardner
Sullivan

Fri #2 Beginner Sort - 16 teams

Total
Time
91.91
91.91
96.29
96.29
104.14
104.14
96.22
96.22

Placing
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Fri All Levels HC - 60 teams

Placing i?;fel

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10
9
9
8
8

Total
Cattle

Last Name

Coleman
Coleman
Coleman
McQueen
Coleman
Davis
Coleman
Swartout

Last Name

First Name

BJ
Greg
Jeff
Frank
Charlene
Greg
Kelli
Juan Carlos
Andrea
Charlene
Juan Carlos
Frank
Andrea
Frank
Kenneth
Charlene

First Name

Robin
Brandan
Robin
Alexa
Brandan
Gina
Brandan
Matthew

First Name

Amount
Won

$952.00
$952.00
$571.00
$571.00
$381.00
$381.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$342.00
$342.00
$228.00
$228.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

Points

14
14
12
12
10
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Points
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10
10

124.11
124.11
126.88
126.88
137.43
137.43
141.04
141.04
141.47
141.47
145.13
145.13
153.86
153.86
97.68

97.68

99.55

99.55

101.22
101.22

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20

Lesh
Moore
Keith
Moore
Mangold
Pitsch
Keith
Lesh
Davis
Roberson
Clark
Coker
Mangold
Wolfe
Reese
Wolfe
Lesh
Newport
Koesters
Pitsch

Fri All Levels HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing

Do o= =

Fri Hyer Boots #11 Rookie HC - 82 teams

Total
Time
37.95
37.95
39.57
39.57

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
29
29
28
28

Last Name

Lesh
Moore
Lesh
Spencer

Last Name

Keith
Stockton
Cloud
Vardas

Joel
Randy
Tanner
Randy

Chris
Nicole
Tanner

Joel

Jerry
Tommy

Kai
Aubree

Chris

Logan
Kevin
Logan

Joel

Larry
Cheyenne
Nicole

First Name

Joel
Randy
Joel
John

First Name

Tanner
Bronc
Tammy
Breanna

$984.00
$984.00
$738.00
$738.00
$492.00
$492.00
$246.00
$246.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$120.00
$120.00
$80.00
$80.00

Amount
Won

$1,022.00

$1,022.00
$766.00
$766.00
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Points

18
18
16
16
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163.04
163.04
163.06
163.06
173.12
173.12
162.12
162.12
164.49
164.49
165.06
165.06
118.3
118.3
109.21
109.21

27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
19
19
18
18

Andrus
Marks
Spencer
Stockton
Lesh
Stockton
Lesh
Minges
Ray
Reese
Koesters
Stockton
Andrus
Rue
Morrow
Vardas

Kenneth
Kenneth
John
Bronc
Joel
Bronc
Joel
Scott
Alex
Kevin
Cheyenne
Bronc
Kenneth
Troy
Anna
Breanna

Fri Hyer Boots #11 Rookie HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing
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Fri Professionals Choice #9 GS - 77 teams

Placing

1
1

2

\®}

Total
Time
51.66
51.66
53.35
53.35

Total
Time
156.58
156.58
168.03

168.03
168.24

168.24

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle

30
30

30

30
28

28

Last Name

Koesters
Stockton
Cloud
Rue

Last Name

Moore
Snyder

Pierce

Vanderziel Jr.

Butler

Pierce

First Name

Cheyenne
Bronc
Tammy
Troy

First Name

Randy
Ella
Harper
Grace
Ronald
Suzanne
Harper
Grace

$543.00
$543.00
$319.00
$319.00
$287.00
$287.00
$255.00
$255.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$155.00
$155.00
$104.00
$104.00

Amount
Won

$2,916.00
$2,916.00

$2,187.00

$2,187.00
$1,549.00

$1,549.00
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Points

18
18

16

16
14

14



167.76
167.76
168.1
168.1
167.82
167.82
114
114
110.01
110.01
113.58
113.58
113.89
10 113.89
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27
27
27
27
25
25
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18

Baumgardner

Davis
Hilborn
Stanley

Stockton

Vanderziel Jr.

Moore
Morin
McKee
Stanfill
Berry
Dold
Butler
Butler

Kenneth
Jerry
BJ
Katherine
Mark
Ronald
Randy
Noah
Will
Simone
Davana
Victor
Suzanne
Anna

Fri Professionals Choice #9 GS Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
52.52
52.52
54.26
54.26

Placing

O

Thurs #12 HC - 121 teams
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Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
24

Last Name

Butler
Roberson 11

Berry
Roberson 11

Last Name

Butler
Vardas
Lovecchio
Ward
Reese
Turner
Coker
McKee
Clark
Wells

First Name

Anna
Ray
Aaron
Ray

First Name

Suzanne
Breanna
Bonnie
Kody
Kevin
Eric
Aubree
Will
Kai
Bo

$911.00
$911.00
$820.00
$820.00
$729.00
$729.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$444.00
$444.00
$296.00
$296.00

Amount
Won

$1,352.00
$1,352.00
$1,062.00
$1,062.00
$821.00
$821.00
$483.00
$483.00
$434.00
$434.00

—_— = NN BN B NN 0

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
10
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164.56
164.56
105.81
105.81
107.27
107.27
112.7
112.7
104.84
104.84

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19

Pitsch
Stockton
Snyder

Weatherford

Morin
Spencer
McKee

Wells
McKee

Reese

Thurs #12 HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing
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Thurs Cinch #13 Gold Shootout - 90 teams

Placing
1
1
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Total
Time
45.16
45.16
47.36
47.36
48.03
48.03

Total
Time
157.28

157.28

150.02

150.02
175.09
175.09
161.57
161.57
161.75
161.75

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle

30
30

28

28
28
28
27
27
27
27

Last Name

Lovecchio
Ward
Morrow
Morrow
Davis
Mangold

Last Name
Lesh

Pierce

Pierce

Wolfe
Lisowe
Spencer
Boden
Lawless
Moore

Reese

Nicole
Bronc
Ella
Tucker
Noah
John
Will
Bo
Will
Aspen

First Name

Bonnie
Kody
James
Anna

Jerry
Chris

First Name

Joel
Harper
Grace
Harper
Grace
Logan
Lisa
John
Chance
Riley
Randy
Kevin

$386.00
$386.00
$290.00
$290.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$196.00
$196.00
$117.00
$117.00
$78.00
$78.00

Amount
Won

$3,358.00
$3,358.00

$2,519.00

$2,519.00
$1,783.00
$1,783.00
$1,049.00
$1,049.00
$944.00
$944.00
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Points
18
18

16

16
14
14
12
12
10
10



6 165.78 27 Clark Kai

6 165.78 27 Gonzalez Juan Carlos
7 169.13 24 Stanfill Simone

7 169.13 24 Wolfe Logan

8 118.34 19 Ellsworth Jake

8 118.34 19 Ward Kody

9 114.11 16 Boden Chance

9 114.11 16 Mangold Chris

10 93.14 15 Lovecchio Deano
10 93.14 15 Moore Carly

Thurs Cinch #13 Gold Shootout Fast Go - 0 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 46.4 10 Moore Randy
1 46.4 10 Reese Kevin
2 47.92 10 Lovecchio Deano
2 47.92 10 Moore Carly

Thurs EQN Sports Rated Youth - 19 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 92.78 20 Butler Anna
1 9278 20 Pierce Harper
Grace
2 110.14 20 Berry Raelynn
2 110.14 20 Reese Aspen
3 11621 18 Pierce Harper
Grace
3 116.21 18 Reese Aspen
4 115.11 16 Berry Raelynn
4 11511 16 Pierce Harper
Grace

Thurs Mil+Spec Liner #6/4 Inc - 93 teams

: Total  Total :
Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name

$839.00

$839.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$510.00
$510.00
$340.00
$340.00

Amount
Won

$366.00
$366.00

$244.00
$244.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Amount
Won

Points

6
6
4
4
2
2
1

1

Points



1 170.37 28 Morrow James
1 170.37 28 Roberson 11 Ray

2 164.5 24 Lisowe Lisa

2 164.5 24 Ray Mason
3 170.9 24 Stockton Bronc
3 170.9 24 Stockton Mark
4 150.36 23 Baker Destiny
4 150.36 23 Schiffner Frank
5 177.01 22 Andrus Kenneth
5 177.01 22 Rue Troy

6 167.88 21 Lovecchio Deano
6 167.88 21 Vanderziel Jr. Ronald
7 170.01 20 Buchanan Amy

7 170.01 20 Stockton Bronc
8 112.98 16 Roberson Amanda
8 112.98 16 Rue Troy
9 109.25 14 Andrus Kenneth
9 109.25 14 Mynatt Jeff
10 114.75 13 Marks Kenneth
10 114.75 13 Mynatt Jeff

Thurs Mil+Spec Liner #6/4 Inc Fast Go - (0 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 50.99 10 Lovecchio Bonnie

1 50.99 10 Mahon Cherrie

2 53.74 10 Morrow James

2 53.74 10 Roberson 11 Ray

Thurs Mil+Spec Liner #6/4 Incentive - 0 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 52.77 6 Andrus Kenneth
1 52.77 6 Marks Kenneth

Thurs Western Heritage All Levels - 84 teams

$1,078.00
$1,078.00
$808.00
$808.00
$573.00
$573.00
$337.00
$337.00
$303.00
$303.00
$269.00
$269.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$173.00
$173.00
$115.00
$115.00

Amount
Won

$191.00
$191.00
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: Total
Placing Time
172.17
172.17
165.14
165.14
175.29
175.29
165.54
165.54
173.32
173.32
153.68
153.68
115.15
115.15
118.97
118.97
109.27
109.27
109.88
10 109.88
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Total
Cattle

26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
21
21
15
15
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14

Last Name First Name
Lesh Joel
Newport Larry
Clark Kai
Lesh Joel
Keith Tanner
Lesh Joel
Newport Larry
Spencer John
Morrow James
Ward Kody
Shackelford Hunter
Wells Bo
Mangold Chris
Roberson Tommy
McKee Will
Stevens Matthew
Davis Jerry
Mangold Chris
Stevens Matthew
Ward Kody

Thurs Western Heritage All Levels Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
52.24
52.24
54.29
54.29

Placing

DN — —

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10

Last Name First Name
Hilborn BJ
Mangold Chris
Mangold Chris
Ward Kody

Thurs Western Heritage All Levels Incentive - 0 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 56.06
1 56.06

Total
Cattle

8

Last Name First Name
Moore Randy
Pierce Brandon

Amount
Won

$887.00
$887.00
$665.00
$665.00
$471.00
$471.00
$277.00
$277.00
$250.00
$250.00
$222.00
$222.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$159.00
$159.00
$106.00
$106.00

Amount
Won

$292.00
$292.00

Points
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2 49 87 5 Coleman Brandan
2 49 87 5 Shackelford Hunter

Total Feeds #8 HC - 113 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name

| 173.74 30 Butler Anna

1 173.74 30 Stockton Bronc

2 165.35 29 Berry Raelynn

2 165.35 29 Dold Meghan

3 175.23 29 Davis Jerry

3 175.23 29 McKee Will

4 168.09 27 Ellsworth Jake

4 168.09 27 Morin Noah

5 15941 24 Dold Victor

5 15941 24 Turner Eric

6 168.2 24 Baker Destiny

6 168.2 24 Berry Aaron

7 103.76 20 Pierce Harper
Grace

7 103.76 20 Reese Aspen

8 109.39 20 Roberson 11 Ray

8 109.39 20 Woodward Elmer

9 109.84 20 Moore Carly

9 109.84 20 Roberson 11 Ray

10 111.75 20 Berry Aaron

10 111.75 20 Reese Aspen

Total Feeds #8 HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 47.18 10 Dold Victor

1 47.18 10 Turner Eric

2 48.54 10 Dold Victor

2 48.54 10 Lisowe Lisa

$195.00
$195.00

Amount
Won

$1,271.00

$1,271.00
$999.00
$999.00
$772.00
$772.00
$454.00
$454.00
$409.00
$409.00
$363.00
$363.00

$272.00

$272.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$184.00
$184.00
$110.00
$110.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
10
8

8
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Harper
Grace
49.08 10 Reese Aspen $74.00

49.08 10 Pierce $74.00



