

Kirk Fordice Arena - Cinch RSNC (Jackson, MS) - 02/19/2026

Fri #10 Masters HC - 36 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	91.43	20	Hilborn	BJ	\$952.00	14
1	91.43	20	Weatherford	Greg	\$952.00	14
2	95.61	20	Mynatt	Jeff	\$571.00	12
2	95.61	20	Schiffner	Frank	\$571.00	12
3	115.91	20	Sullivan	Charlene	\$381.00	10
3	115.91	20	Weatherford	Greg	\$381.00	10
4	114.18	16	Clayton	Kelli	\$0.00	8
4	114.18	16	Gonzalez	Juan Carlos	\$0.00	8
5	112.69	14	Jackson	Andrea	\$0.00	6
5	112.69	14	Sullivan	Charlene	\$0.00	6
6	59.88	10	Gonzalez	Juan Carlos	\$0.00	4
6	59.88	10	Schiffner	Frank	\$0.00	4
7	59.63	9	Jackson	Andrea	\$0.00	2
7	59.63	9	Schiffner	Frank	\$0.00	2
8	58.37	8	Baumgardner	Kenneth	\$0.00	1
8	58.37	8	Sullivan	Charlene	\$0.00	1

Fri #2 Beginner Sort - 16 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	91.91	10	Coleman	Robin	\$342.00	6
1	91.91	10	Coleman	Brandan	\$342.00	6
2	96.29	10	Coleman	Robin	\$228.00	4
2	96.29	10	McQueen	Alexa	\$228.00	4
3	104.14	9	Coleman	Brandan	\$0.00	2
3	104.14	9	Davis	Gina	\$0.00	2
4	96.22	8	Coleman	Brandan	\$0.00	1
4	96.22	8	Swartout	Matthew	\$0.00	1

Fri All Levels HC - 60 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
---------	------------	--------------	-----------	------------	------------	--------

1	124.11	30	Lesh	Joel	\$984.00	18
1	124.11	30	Moore	Randy	\$984.00	18
2	126.88	30	Keith	Tanner	\$738.00	16
2	126.88	30	Moore	Randy	\$738.00	16
3	137.43	30	Mangold	Chris	\$492.00	14
3	137.43	30	Pitsch	Nicole	\$492.00	14
4	141.04	30	Keith	Tanner	\$246.00	12
4	141.04	30	Lesh	Joel	\$246.00	12
5	141.47	30	Davis	Jerry	\$0.00	10
5	141.47	30	Roberson	Tommy	\$0.00	10
6	145.13	30	Clark	Kai	\$0.00	8
6	145.13	30	Coker	Aubree	\$0.00	8
7	153.86	30	Mangold	Chris	\$0.00	6
7	153.86	30	Wolfe	Logan	\$0.00	6
8	97.68	20	Reese	Kevin	\$0.00	4
8	97.68	20	Wolfe	Logan	\$0.00	4
9	99.55	20	Lesh	Joel	\$0.00	2
9	99.55	20	Newport	Larry	\$0.00	2
10	101.22	20	Koesters	Cheyenne	\$0.00	1
10	101.22	20	Pitsch	Nicole	\$0.00	1

Fri All Levels HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	37.95	10	Lesh	Joel	\$120.00
1	37.95	10	Moore	Randy	\$120.00
2	39.57	10	Lesh	Joel	\$80.00
2	39.57	10	Spencer	John	\$80.00

Fri Hyer Boots #11 Rookie HC - 82 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	167.28	29	Keith	Tanner	\$1,022.00	18
1	167.28	29	Stockton	Bronc	\$1,022.00	18
2	170.74	28	Cloud	Tammy	\$766.00	16
2	170.74	28	Vardas	Breanna	\$766.00	16

3	163.04	27	Andrus	Kenneth	\$543.00	14
3	163.04	27	Marks	Kenneth	\$543.00	14
4	163.06	27	Spencer	John	\$319.00	12
4	163.06	27	Stockton	Bronc	\$319.00	12
5	173.12	27	Lesh	Joel	\$287.00	10
5	173.12	27	Stockton	Bronc	\$287.00	10
6	162.12	26	Lesh	Joel	\$255.00	8
6	162.12	26	Minges	Scott	\$255.00	8
7	164.49	26	Ray	Alex	\$0.00	6
7	164.49	26	Reese	Kevin	\$0.00	6
8	165.06	26	Koesters	Cheyenne	\$0.00	4
8	165.06	26	Stockton	Bronc	\$0.00	4
9	118.3	19	Andrus	Kenneth	\$0.00	2
9	118.3	19	Rue	Troy	\$0.00	2
10	109.21	18	Morrow	Anna	\$0.00	1
10	109.21	18	Vardas	Breanna	\$0.00	1

Fri Hyer Boots #11 Rookie HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	51.66	10	Koesters	Cheyenne	\$155.00
1	51.66	10	Stockton	Bronc	\$155.00
2	53.35	10	Cloud	Tammy	\$104.00
2	53.35	10	Rue	Troy	\$104.00

Fri Professionals Choice #9 GS - 77 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	156.58	30	Moore	Randy	\$2,916.00	18
1	156.58	30	Snyder	Ella	\$2,916.00	18
2	168.03	30	Pierce	Harper Grace	\$2,187.00	16
2	168.03	30	Vanderziel Jr.	Ronald	\$2,187.00	16
3	168.24	28	Butler	Suzanne	\$1,549.00	14
3	168.24	28	Pierce	Harper Grace	\$1,549.00	14

4	167.76	27	Baumgardner	Kenneth	\$911.00	12
4	167.76	27	Davis	Jerry	\$911.00	12
5	168.1	27	Hilborn	BJ	\$820.00	10
5	168.1	27	Stanley	Katherine	\$820.00	10
6	167.82	25	Stockton	Mark	\$729.00	8
6	167.82	25	Vanderziel Jr.	Ronald	\$729.00	8
7	114	20	Moore	Randy	\$0.00	6
7	114	20	Morin	Noah	\$0.00	6
8	110.01	19	McKee	Will	\$0.00	4
8	110.01	19	Stanfill	Simone	\$0.00	4
9	113.58	18	Berry	Davana	\$0.00	2
9	113.58	18	Dold	Victor	\$0.00	2
10	113.89	18	Butler	Suzanne	\$0.00	1
10	113.89	18	Butler	Anna	\$0.00	1

Fri Professionals Choice #9 GS Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	52.52	10	Butler	Anna	\$444.00
1	52.52	10	Roberson II	Ray	\$444.00
2	54.26	10	Berry	Aaron	\$296.00
2	54.26	10	Roberson II	Ray	\$296.00

Thurs #12 HC - 121 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	157.68	26	Butler	Suzanne	\$1,352.00	18
1	157.68	26	Vardas	Breanna	\$1,352.00	18
2	160.59	26	Lovecchio	Bonnie	\$1,062.00	16
2	160.59	26	Ward	Kody	\$1,062.00	16
3	166.82	26	Reese	Kevin	\$821.00	14
3	166.82	26	Turner	Eric	\$821.00	14
4	167.27	25	Coker	Aubree	\$483.00	12
4	167.27	25	McKee	Will	\$483.00	12
5	158.52	24	Clark	Kai	\$434.00	10
5	158.52	24	Wells	Bo	\$434.00	10

6	164.56	24	Pitsch	Nicole	\$386.00	8
6	164.56	24	Stockton	Bronc	\$386.00	8
7	105.81	20	Snyder	Ella	\$290.00	6
7	105.81	20	Weatherford	Tucker	\$290.00	6
8	107.27	20	Morin	Noah	\$0.00	4
8	107.27	20	Spencer	John	\$0.00	4
9	112.7	20	McKee	Will	\$0.00	2
9	112.7	20	Wells	Bo	\$0.00	2
10	104.84	19	McKee	Will	\$0.00	1
10	104.84	19	Reese	Aspen	\$0.00	1

Thurs #12 HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	45.16	10	Lovecchio	Bonnie	\$196.00
1	45.16	10	Ward	Kody	\$196.00
2	47.36	10	Morrow	James	\$117.00
2	47.36	10	Morrow	Anna	\$117.00
3	48.03	10	Davis	Jerry	\$78.00
3	48.03	10	Mangold	Chris	\$78.00

Thurs Cinch #13 Gold Shootout - 90 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	157.28	30	Lesh	Joel	\$3,358.00	18
1	157.28	30	Pierce	Harper Grace	\$3,358.00	18
2	150.02	28	Pierce	Harper Grace	\$2,519.00	16
2	150.02	28	Wolfe	Logan	\$2,519.00	16
3	175.09	28	Lisowe	Lisa	\$1,783.00	14
3	175.09	28	Spencer	John	\$1,783.00	14
4	161.57	27	Boden	Chance	\$1,049.00	12
4	161.57	27	Lawless	Riley	\$1,049.00	12
5	161.75	27	Moore	Randy	\$944.00	10
5	161.75	27	Reese	Kevin	\$944.00	10

6	165.78	27	Clark	Kai	\$839.00	8
6	165.78	27	Gonzalez	Juan Carlos	\$839.00	8
7	169.13	24	Stanfill	Simone	\$0.00	6
7	169.13	24	Wolfe	Logan	\$0.00	6
8	118.34	19	Ellsworth	Jake	\$0.00	4
8	118.34	19	Ward	Kody	\$0.00	4
9	114.11	16	Boden	Chance	\$0.00	2
9	114.11	16	Mangold	Chris	\$0.00	2
10	93.14	15	Lovecchio	Deano	\$0.00	1
10	93.14	15	Moore	Carly	\$0.00	1

Thurs Cinch #13 Gold Shootout Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	46.4	10	Moore	Randy	\$510.00
1	46.4	10	Reese	Kevin	\$510.00
2	47.92	10	Lovecchio	Deano	\$340.00
2	47.92	10	Moore	Carly	\$340.00

Thurs EQN Sports Rated Youth - 19 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	92.78	20	Butler	Anna	\$366.00	6
1	92.78	20	Pierce	Harper Grace	\$366.00	6
2	110.14	20	Berry	Raelynn	\$244.00	4
2	110.14	20	Reese	Aspen	\$244.00	4
3	116.21	18	Pierce	Harper Grace	\$0.00	2
3	116.21	18	Reese	Aspen	\$0.00	2
4	115.11	16	Berry	Raelynn	\$0.00	1
4	115.11	16	Pierce	Harper Grace	\$0.00	1

Thurs Mil+Spec Liner #6/4 Inc - 93 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
---------	------------	--------------	-----------	------------	------------	--------

1	170.37	28	Morrow	James	\$1,078.00	18
1	170.37	28	Roberson II	Ray	\$1,078.00	18
2	164.5	24	Lisowe	Lisa	\$808.00	16
2	164.5	24	Ray	Mason	\$808.00	16
3	170.9	24	Stockton	Bronc	\$573.00	14
3	170.9	24	Stockton	Mark	\$573.00	14
4	150.36	23	Baker	Destiny	\$337.00	12
4	150.36	23	Schiffner	Frank	\$337.00	12
5	177.01	22	Andrus	Kenneth	\$303.00	10
5	177.01	22	Rue	Troy	\$303.00	10
6	167.88	21	Lovecchio	Deano	\$269.00	8
6	167.88	21	Vanderziel Jr.	Ronald	\$269.00	8
7	170.01	20	Buchanan	Amy	\$0.00	6
7	170.01	20	Stockton	Bronc	\$0.00	6
8	112.98	16	Roberson	Amanda	\$0.00	4
8	112.98	16	Rue	Troy	\$0.00	4
9	109.25	14	Andrus	Kenneth	\$0.00	2
9	109.25	14	Mynatt	Jeff	\$0.00	2
10	114.75	13	Marks	Kenneth	\$0.00	1
10	114.75	13	Mynatt	Jeff	\$0.00	1

Thurs Mil+Spec Liner #6/4 Inc Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	50.99	10	Lovecchio	Bonnie	\$173.00
1	50.99	10	Mahon	Cherrie	\$173.00
2	53.74	10	Morrow	James	\$115.00
2	53.74	10	Roberson II	Ray	\$115.00

Thurs Mil+Spec Liner #6/4 Incentive - 0 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	52.77	6	Andrus	Kenneth	\$191.00
1	52.77	6	Marks	Kenneth	\$191.00

Thurs Western Heritage All Levels - 84 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	172.17	26	Lesh	Joel	\$887.00	18
1	172.17	26	Newport	Larry	\$887.00	18
2	165.14	25	Clark	Kai	\$665.00	16
2	165.14	25	Lesh	Joel	\$665.00	16
3	175.29	24	Keith	Tanner	\$471.00	14
3	175.29	24	Lesh	Joel	\$471.00	14
4	165.54	23	Newport	Larry	\$277.00	12
4	165.54	23	Spencer	John	\$277.00	12
5	173.32	21	Morrow	James	\$250.00	10
5	173.32	21	Ward	Kody	\$250.00	10
6	153.68	15	Shackelford	Hunter	\$222.00	8
6	153.68	15	Wells	Bo	\$222.00	8
7	115.15	16	Mangold	Chris	\$0.00	6
7	115.15	16	Roberson	Tommy	\$0.00	6
8	118.97	16	McKee	Will	\$0.00	4
8	118.97	16	Stevens	Matthew	\$0.00	4
9	109.27	15	Davis	Jerry	\$0.00	2
9	109.27	15	Mangold	Chris	\$0.00	2
10	109.88	14	Stevens	Matthew	\$0.00	1
10	109.88	14	Ward	Kody	\$0.00	1

Thurs Western Heritage All Levels Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	52.24	10	Hilborn	BJ	\$159.00
1	52.24	10	Mangold	Chris	\$159.00
2	54.29	10	Mangold	Chris	\$106.00
2	54.29	10	Ward	Kody	\$106.00

Thurs Western Heritage All Levels Incentive - 0 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	56.06	8	Moore	Randy	\$292.00
1	56.06	8	Pierce	Brandon	\$292.00

2	49.87	5	Coleman	Brandan	\$195.00
2	49.87	5	Shackelford	Hunter	\$195.00

Total Feeds #8 HC - 113 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	173.74	30	Butler	Anna	\$1,271.00	18
1	173.74	30	Stockton	Bronc	\$1,271.00	18
2	165.35	29	Berry	Raelynn	\$999.00	16
2	165.35	29	Dold	Meghan	\$999.00	16
3	175.23	29	Davis	Jerry	\$772.00	14
3	175.23	29	McKee	Will	\$772.00	14
4	168.09	27	Ellsworth	Jake	\$454.00	12
4	168.09	27	Morin	Noah	\$454.00	12
5	159.41	24	Dold	Victor	\$409.00	10
5	159.41	24	Turner	Eric	\$409.00	10
6	168.2	24	Baker	Destiny	\$363.00	8
6	168.2	24	Berry	Aaron	\$363.00	8
7	103.76	20	Pierce	Harper Grace	\$272.00	6
7	103.76	20	Reese	Aspen	\$272.00	6
8	109.39	20	Roberson II	Ray	\$0.00	4
8	109.39	20	Woodward	Elmer	\$0.00	4
9	109.84	20	Moore	Carly	\$0.00	2
9	109.84	20	Roberson II	Ray	\$0.00	2
10	111.75	20	Berry	Aaron	\$0.00	1
10	111.75	20	Reese	Aspen	\$0.00	1

Total Feeds #8 HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	47.18	10	Dold	Victor	\$184.00
1	47.18	10	Turner	Eric	\$184.00
2	48.54	10	Dold	Victor	\$110.00
2	48.54	10	Lisowe	Lisa	\$110.00

3	49.08	10	Pierce	Harper Grace	\$74.00
3	49.08	10	Reese	Aspen	\$74.00